
Bible Minor Doctrine of Sin/Savior Reading Plan - Monday-Thursday 

FOUNDATIONS NEW TESTAMENT  by Robby & Kandi Gallaty
A 260 DAY BIBLE READING PLAN FOR BUSY BELIEVERS - organized to correspond with Bible Minor 
Engage in the HEAR Journaling Method in an easy to follow schedule. HIGHLIGHT-EXPLAIN-APPLY-RESPOND
Hear Method instructional videos are available on our website thesummit.life
F-260 Includes Daily Scripture Verses, Memory Verses and Optional Reading.
*Purchase the book via our website or use the mobile app YouVersion, eBooks available at lifeway.com/foundations

Stand-alone Optional Schedule to Schedule to
Reading correspond with correspond
Plan F260 book with app

FALL 2021 Romans Chapter F-260 YouVersion
Thursday September 16 Session 1 Sin 1
Thursday September 23 Romans 1:1-7 Page 117 #108 Dec 30
Monday September 27 Romans 1:8-17
Tuesday September 28 Romans 1:18-32
Wednesday September 29 Romans 2:1-16 Page 118 #109 Dec 31
Thursday September 30 No Class WK 5 Romans 2:17-29
Monday October 4 Romans 3:1-8 Page 119 #110 Jan 1
Tuesday October 5 Romans 3:9-20
Wednesday October 6 Romans 3:21-31
Thursday October 7 Session 2 Sin 2
Monday October 11 Romans 4:1-12 Page 120 #111 Jan 2
Tuesday October 12 Romans 4:13-25
Wednesday October 13 Romans 5:1-11 Page 121 #112 Jan 3
Thursday October 14 Romans 5:12-21
Monday October 18 Romans 6:1-14
Tuesday October 19 Romans 6:15-23 Page 122 #113 Jan 4
Wednesday October 20 Romans 7:1-13 Page 123 #114 Jan 5
Thursday October 21 Session 3 Sin 3
Monday October 25 Romans 7:14-25
Tuesday October 26 Romans 8:1-8 Page 124 #115 Jan 6
Wednesday October 27 Romans 8:9-17
Thursday October 28 Romans 8:18-25
Monday November 1 Romans 8:26-30
Tuesday November 2 Romans 8:31-39
Wednesday November 3 Romans 9:1-9 Page 125 #116 Jan 7
Thursday November 4 Session 4 Sin 4
Monday November 8 Romans 9:10-19
Tuesday November 9 Romans 9:20-33
Wednesday November 10 Romans 10:1-9 Page 126 #117 Jan 8
Thursday November 11 Romans 10:10-21
Monday November 15 Romans 11:1-10 Page 127 #118 Jan 9
Tuesday November 16 Romans 11:11-24
Wednesday November 17 Romans 11:25-36
Thursday November 18 Session 5 Overcoming 
Monday November 22 Romans 12:1-5 PAGE 128 #119 Jan 10
Tuesday November 23 Romans 12:6-8
Wednesday November 24 Romans 12:9-13



Thursday November 25 THANKSGIVING
Monday November 29 Romans 12:14-18
Tuesday November 30 Romans 12:19-21
Wednesday December 1 Romans 13:1-14 Page 129 #120 Jan 11
Thursday December 2 Session 6 Messiah 1
Monday December 6 Romans 14:1-11 Page 130 #121 Jan 12
Tuesday December 7 Romans 14:12-23
Wednesday December 8 Romans 15:1-13 Page 131 #122 Jan 13
Thursday December 9 Romans 15:14-22
Monday December 13 Romans 15:23-33
Tuesday December 14 Romans 16:1-16 Page 132 #123 Jan 14
Wednesday December 15 Romans 16:17-27
Thursday December 16 Session 7 Messiah 2 Last Class 


